
 

 

64 COMPOSITE SIGNAL BATTALION 

(SPECIAL COMMUNICATIONS ORGANIZATION)  

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

1. Tender for the mentioned work is hereby invited from approved / enlisted contractors / firms duly 

registered in tax department on the date and time mentioned below which will be opened by the 

undersigned in the presence of contractors:- 

Ser Nature of Work Location Date of 
Submission 

Date of 
Opening 

a.  Renovation/ Uplift of Mirpur Hill 

Communication Detachment  

Mirpur 
(AJ&K) 

19 Dec 2025 
(10:00 AM) 

19 Dec 2025 
 (11:00 AM) 

b.  Construction of AOTR Mirpur Store 

and JCO Mess Cook House  

Mirpur 
(AJ&K) 

19 Dec 2025 
(10:00 AM) 

19 Dec 2025 
 (11:00 AM) 

c.  Construction of Bunkers at 

Samhani, Khuiratta, Bera Kotera, 

Tattapani and Pir Lasora 

Mirpur 
(AJ&K) 

19 Dec 2025 
(10:00 AM) 

19 Dec 2025 
 (11:00 AM) 

 

 TERMS AND CONDITIONS:- 

1. Taxes will be deducted as per rules. 

2. Bank draft / pay order amounting to Rs. 1,000/- in the name of Commanding Officer  

64 Composite Signal Battalion Mirpur Azad Kashmir as security fee (nonrefundable) will be deposited 

alongwith application. 

3. Conditional tenders will be rejected. 

4. PPRA rules will be applicable for purchase/ whole construction process. 

5. Contractor should provide sales tax, registration and professional tax certificates  alongwith 

application. 

6. Quotation from black listed contractors will not be accepted. 

7. Contractor should be registered in FBR. 

8. Tender forms can be obtained from the office of the undersigned i.e 64 Composite Signal 

Battalion located at Nangi Mirpur (AJ&K) on cash payment (non-refundable) during office hours by 

presenting/ valid registration certificate entertained for purchasing of bidding documents. 

9. No Tender will be sold on the date of opening tender. 

 

 

 

 

 
Commanding Officer 
(Ph# 05827-920048) 



 آرگنائزیشن میر پور )آزاد کشمیر(

 

ن

 

 ش
ی کی

 

ن

    اسپیشل کمیو

شارٹ ٹینڈر نوٹس برائے ہل ایکسچینج کی تزئین و آرائش اور بحالی، اے او ٹی آر  سٹور  ز ، جے سی او میس کک ہاوس کی 

 تعمیراور بنکرزکی تعمیرکا کا م- 46 کمپوزٹ سگنل بٹالین
 

کک ہاوس  او میس جے سی اورآر  سٹور  ز اے او ٹی، و آرائش اور بحالی تزئین کی یکسچینج اہل کوکمپوزٹ سگنل بٹالین )میرپورآزاد کشمیر( 46

۔ت کے دوران حاصل کی جا سکتی ہیںدرکار ہیں۔کام کی تفصیلات دفتری اوقا  کے لئے خدمات مکا کےتعمیر بنکرزکیاور تعمیر کی  

1.  

 2.  وللی دندگانن کے ل  ے  تعلقہ  وااین  کے طابق  وگی۔تیکٹوٹیکسوں کی 

کمپوزٹ سگنل بٹالین میر پور آزاد کشمیر کو بطور  46روپے کا بنک ڈرافٹ یا پے آرڈر بنام کمانڈنگ آفیسر  1000دندگانن کومبلغ ٹینڈر

 ناقال  واپسی سکیورٹی فراہم کرنا وگ ان۔

.3 

  11:00ولقت سی دنا  بجے تک ہےجو  10:00صبح  وقت دی گئی تاریخ کو  جن کا  مندرجہ ذیل ہیں ٹینڈر جمع کروانے کی آخری تاریخ

-ن کی موجودی میں کھولے جائیں گے:بجے حاضر وللی دندگانن یا ان کے مجاز نمائندان  

 i.    ہل ایکسچینج کی تزئین و آرائش اور بحالی  -  19 دسمبر 2022 -

 ii. 2022 دسمبر 19  -تعمیر کک ہاوس کی او میس جے سی اورآر  سٹور  ز اے او ٹی   

 iii. 2022دسمبر 19  - مکا کا    تعمیر بنکرزکی 

.4 

۔انوگ حلفیہ بیا ن دینا وگنے کا نہ ملوث میںبلیک لسٹ اور تنازعہ   .5 

مسترد کر دیا جائے ان۔ کی صورت میںٹینڈر دندگانن کی طرف ے  فراہم کردہ معلومات کسی بھی مرحلہ پر نامکمل/غلط لفافہ پائے جانے   .6 

کمپوزٹ سگنل بٹالین میر پور آزاد کشمیر کے نام ارسال کریں ۔ 46پیشکشیں کمانڈنگ آفیسر   .7 

ن ٹینڈر جاری کروانے کے لئے دی جانے والی پیشکشیں لیٹر پیڈ پر وگں جس پر کنٹریکٹر کا نام ،پتہ،سیلز ٹیکس نمبر،این ٹی این نمبر اور فو

 نمبردرج وگ ان۔

.8 

 درخواست کے ہمراہ کروانے وگنگے۔

 

 کی ٹ
 فی
ی

 

ن

 9. خواہش مند پارٹیوں کو انکم ٹیکس،سیلز ٹیکس،رجسٹریشن اور پروفیشنل ٹیکس کے سر

پر رابطہ کریں۔02022920060مزید معلومات کے لئے فون نمبر  .10 

 

 کمانڈنگ آفیسر            

 


